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豊

泉湾

小島
落土

韓崎

長崎

鯖崎

黒瀬

鬼崎

鯨瀬畳瀬

舟瀬
鳥島

鉾崎

裸島

長崎

厚崎

不通浜

中ノ瀬三ッ島

妙瀬鼻

千ノ浜

白浜崎

高ノ島

北ノ手

千々瀬

海粟島

海老島

在長瀬

志古島

戸ノ崎

久の下崎
沖椎根島

池椎根島

土居ヶ崎

イガイ瀬

南風ノ波島

上対馬町泉

上対馬町鰐浦

上対馬町大浦

上対馬町河内

上県町西津屋

80.6

10.51

12.86

70.95

23.18

91.98

33.67

54.35

10.04

20.55

2.254

113.86

114.47

161.17

127.19

202.21

159.57

対区500
藻類

対区504
藻類

対区503
藻類

対区502
藻類

対区501
藻類

対区4501
あこや貝

対区4500
あこや貝

対区2000
介類垂下式

対区1002
魚類小割式

対区1000
魚類小割式

対区1001
魚類小割式
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京島
松崎

網代

泉湾

臼崎

銭島

小島

轟島

平瀬

円瀬

高崎

赤崎

萩ノ島

井ノ浦

塔ノ鼻

戸ノ崎

権現山

尉殿崎

品木島

鶴ヶ崎

観音崎

千鳥島

比田勝港

イガイ瀬

東風防島

鷺ノ首崎

上対馬町泉

上対馬町舟志

上対馬町大増

上対馬町玖須

上対馬町冨浦

上対馬町網代

上対馬町西泊

上対馬町古里

上対馬町大浦

上対馬町五根緒

上対馬町浜久須

上対馬町唐舟志

上対馬町比田勝

7.07

23.18

91.98

54.35

2.254

24.17

82.05

93.12

114.47

161.17

202.21

139.33

129.31

106.47

209.81195.56

142.98

193.41

200.87

150.26

183.27

32.298
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37.376

160.05

237.11

対区510
藻類

対区509
藻類

対区508
藻類

対区507
藻類

対区505
藻類

対区506
藻類

対区2007
介類垂下式

対区2003
介類垂下式

対区2002
介類垂下式

対区2006
介類垂下式

対区2005
介類垂下式

対区2001
介類垂下式

対区1011
魚類小割式

対区1009
魚類小割式

対区1008
魚類小割式

対区1007
魚類小割式

対区1005
魚類小割式

対区1004
魚類小割式

対区1003
魚類小割式

対区2004
介類垂下式

対区1010
魚類小割式

対区1006
魚類小割式
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剣島

三浦

下瀬
中瀬

松島

黒瀬
赤瀬

美瀬

折瀬

構瀬

中瀬

琴崎

長瀬

茂木

臼崎

鵜ノ瀬

雉子瀬

松ノ崎

鶉ノ鼻

浅黄崎

茂木崎

塔ノ鼻

モチナガ

平瀬館瀬

スキノ崎

タンサクノ鼻

上対馬町琴

上対馬町小鹿

上対馬町一重

上対馬町芦見

上対馬町五根緒

300

3.95

107.4
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対区516
藻類

対区515
藻類

対区514
藻類

対区513
藻類

対区512
藻類

対区511
藻類

対区1012
魚類小割式
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櫛浦

離瀬

千崎

夷鼻
銭島

長江

松島

志越

松島

裸島

三浦

奥ノ瀬

千尋藻

シナエ

ツヤ島

ウノ瀬

小姓島

深入岳

身投岳

位ノ端

観音崎

曽ノ浜

砥ノ浦

長崎鼻

オロノ浦

虫バイ崎

船カクシ

位ノ平山

ロウゴオ崎コウゴウ鼻

オゲホン崎

コチボウ鼻

峰町櫛

豊玉町曽

峰町佐賀

峰町志多賀

豊玉町千尋藻

27.5

141.4

72.12

56.81

198.6

344.54

152.49

236.81

146.41

144.91

129.43

226.28

105.89

251.96

191.79

208.28228.83

130.32

111.19

186.81

119.43

160.09

108.35

347.76

139.31

182.08210.43

対区519
藻類

対区518
藻類

対区517
藻類

対区4001
あこや貝

対区4000
あこや貝

対区2010
介類垂下式

対区2008
介類垂下式

対区2009
介類垂下式

対区1013
魚類小割式
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7

横浦

麦島

箕島

戒鼻

玉調

国崎

畠崎

呼崎

黒島

鉾崎

裸島

竹崎

沖島

泊島

赤島

塩浜

浦底

鷺島

鼠島

猫崎

茂崎

長江

黒島鼻

白子崎

オテド

大漁湾

千尋藻

京ヶ島

マフ岬

弁天島

ヲコ崎

仁田崎

海落鼻

満切鼻

地生鼻

大佛島

小佛島

大崎山

愛尻崎

海徳島

大瀬崎

ヘウ崎

東泉島

鴨居瀬

白浜崎

八点島

中ノ島

本ノ島

千切島

見世崎

見世浦

小鳥瀬

ツヤ島

チ鳥島
小茂田

前ノ島

板塩屋

前ノ瀬

小鼠島

砥ノ浦

大千切島

小千切島

和田ノ浦

元犬吠鼻

島ノ壇島

弁才天鼻

タタミ崎

タテバ島

サザイ瀬

ガンモン鼻

くじら浦鼻

ミョウジ鼻

祖父祖母崎

豊玉町横浦

豊玉町鑓川

美津島町犬吠

美津島町大山

美津島町芦浦

美津島町濃部
美津島町賀谷

美津島町小船越

美津島町鴨居瀬

27.5

1.18

1.46

50.7

51.2

63.66

17.81

53.41

140.7

42.17

178.6

170.7

3.515

41.49

58.64
2.207

144.16

118.71

139.31

197.49

112.92

119.31

150.27

125.58

112.06

136.69

187.58

対区535
藻類

対区530
藻類

対区534
藻類

対区531
藻類

対区532
藻類

対区533
藻類

対区523
藻類

対区522
藻類

対区521
藻類

対区520
藻類

対区3098
真珠

対区3101
真珠

対区3099
真珠

対区3095
真珠

対区3100
真珠

対区3093
真珠

対区3097
真珠

対区3092
真珠

対区3096
真珠

対区4069
あこや貝

対区4005
あこや貝

対区4068
あこや貝

対区4067
あこや貝

対区4066
あこや貝

対区4065
あこや貝

対区4064
あこや貝

対区4007
あこや貝

対区4006
あこや貝

対区4004
あこや貝

対区4504
あこや貝

対区4503
あこや貝

対区4003
あこや貝

対区4002
あこや貝

対区2503
介類垂下式

対区2502
介類垂下式

対区1500
魚類小割式

対区2022
介類垂下式

対区2013
介類垂下式

対区2011
介類垂下式

対区2030
介類垂下式

対区2029
介類垂下式

対区2028
介類垂下式

対区2027
介類垂下式

対区2025
介類垂下式

対区2024
介類垂下式

対区2023
介類垂下式

対区2021
介類垂下式

対区2012
介類垂下式

対区1035
魚類小割式

対区1034
魚類小割式

対区1032
魚類小割式

対区1029
魚類小割式

対区1028
魚類小割式

対区1017
魚類小割式

対区1016
魚類小割式

対区1030
魚類小割式

対区2026
介類垂下式

対区1033
魚類小割式

対区1015
魚類小割式

対区1014
魚類小割式

対区1305
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1304
くろまぐろ小割式
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7

浮瀬

横浦

高崎

黒島

赤崎

赤崎

草島

丸島
鯨瀬

明崎

鼠島

麦島

箕島

戒鼻

玉調

浦底

志賀

長崎

飯盛山

大漁湾

仁位浜

千鳥島

若松崎

岩屋崎

鋸分岩

一重崎

頭切島鹿ヶ崎

番頭島

三郎島

島山島
二子島

島山島
満潮崎

福畑鼻 千鳥島
浦ノ島

枇杷島

五合島
小碇崎

中ノ島

沖ノ島

多田島

貝鮒崎

白銀島

徳利崎鐘掛崎

祝松崎

面天奈

化物島

田甫崎

白瀬鼻

大檪崎
小檪崎

千鳥島

氏神鼻

通浦崎

蜂巣鼻

黒崎島 矢取崎

的場崎

京ヶ島

マフ岬

弁天島

ヲコ崎

仁田崎

海落鼻
満切鼻

六郎島

此瀬崎

狭間崎

女護島

チ鳥島
小茂田

前ノ島

板塩屋

白方崎

前ノ瀬
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対区524
藻類

対区3113
真珠

対区3005
真珠

対区3004
真珠

対区3003
真珠

対区3012
真珠

対区3013
真珠

対区3011
真珠

対区3010
真珠

対区3008
真珠

対区3009
真珠

対区3115
真珠

対区3058
真珠

対区3057
真珠

対区3052
真珠

対区3055
真珠

対区3114
真珠

対区3045
真珠

対区3042
真珠

対区3067
真珠

対区3068
真珠

対区3032
真珠

対区3069
真珠

対区3000
真珠

対区3002
真珠

対区3050
真珠

対区3046
真珠

対区3053
真珠 対区3049

真珠

対区3048
真珠

対区3064
真珠

対区3059
真珠

対区3020
真珠

対区3062
真珠

対区3063
真珠

対区3061
真珠

対区3031
真珠

対区3056
真珠

対区3039
真珠

対区3070
真珠

対区3066
真珠

対区3021
真珠

対区3025
真珠

対区3035
真珠

対区3029
真珠

対区3036
真珠

対区3040
真珠

対区3037
真珠

対区3044
真珠

対区3119
真珠

対区3043
真珠

対区3054
真珠
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真珠

対区3026
真珠

対区3065
真珠
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真珠

対区3117
真珠

対区3051
真珠

対区3001
真珠

対区3014
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対区3015
真珠

対区3016
真珠
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真珠

対区3019
真珠
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真珠
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真珠
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真珠
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あこや貝
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あこや貝
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あこや貝
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あこや貝
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あこや貝

対区4034
あこや貝

対区4032
あこや貝

対区4030
あこや貝

対区4029
あこや貝

対区4025
あこや貝

対区4024
あこや貝

対区4020
あこや貝

対区4019
あこや貝

対区4016
あこや貝

対区4015
あこや貝

対区4012
あこや貝

対区4011
あこや貝
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あこや貝
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あこや貝
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あこや貝

対区4046
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対区2035
介類垂下式

対区2034
介類垂下式

対区1045
魚類小割式

対区1044
魚類小割式

対区1312
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1311
くろまぐろ小割式
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盗島

呼崎

高崎

大浜

赤崎

車島

鼠島

境島

玉調

飯盛山

明礬島

辺田島

皿浦鼻

中道壇

皇后崎

岩屋崎

鋸分岩

白崎鼻

太田崎

嫁塚鼻

浦ノ島

頭切島鹿ヶ崎

番頭島

三郎島

島山島
二子島

面天奈

化物島

田甫崎

白瀬鼻

大檪崎

小檪崎

千鳥島

氏神鼻

通浦崎

蜂巣鼻

黒崎島 矢取崎

的場崎

海落鼻
満切鼻

此瀬崎

狭間崎

千鳥島

綱掛崎

女護島
ホトキ崎

木ノ浦崎

セッポ崎

ヒギレ鼻

モウコ崎

ロザキ鼻

端網代崎

恵比須鼻

ヨスケ鼻

平野浦崎

和田ノ浦

白連江鼻

池ノ浦鼻

ノ浜

ベンガラ鼻

志々加小島

みそくれ鼻

オキビラ山

ガンモン鼻

ジョウレイ鼻

ビシャモン鼻

美津島町鷄知

美津島町竹敷

美津島町洲藻

美津島町黒瀬

美津島町島山

美津島町犬吠

美津島町昼ヶ浦

美津島町大船越

美津島町久須保
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対区536
藻類対区3502

真珠
対区3503
真珠

対区3505
真珠

対区3504
真珠

対区3501
真珠

対区3109
真珠

対区3111
真珠

対区3102
真珠

対区3103
真珠

対区3104
真珠

対区3500
真珠

対区3108
真珠

対区3106
真珠

対区3105
真珠

対区3107
真珠

対区3112
真珠

対区3110
真珠

対区4075
あこや貝

対区4074
あこや貝

対区4073
あこや貝

対区4072
あこや貝

対区4071
あこや貝

対区2031
介類垂下式

対区1037
魚類小割式

対区1047
魚類小割式

対区1046
魚類小割式

対区1039
魚類小割式

対区1050
魚類小割式

対区1049
魚類小割式

対区1036
魚類小割式

対区1048
魚類小割式

対区1315
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1314
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1318
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1317
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1307
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1313
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1316
くろまぐろ小割式
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虎崎

間島

赤崎

琴瀬
枕瀬

瀬島

曲崎

阿須

鯨瀬

子ソ

高浜

釜蓋瀬

日和石

四ッ穴

野良崎

遠見崎

大奈崎

大梶崎

二ノ瀬

神ノ島

九十島

子ソ崎
西高浜

真星ヶ浜

下根緒島

上根緒島

曲

西里

中村

国分

田淵

東里

北里

南室

小浦

今屋敷

久田道

大手橋

天道茂

厳原町尾浦

美津島町根緒

33.39

47.63

21.65

10.18

63.53

3.225

141.66

154.86

309.78

136.61

145.02
442.04

145.78

213.77

391.48467.96

468.41

182.06

316.32

237.79

321.22

419.37

239.64

166.76

172.08

558.09

205.47

167.285

対区539
藻類

対区1053
魚類小割式

対区1043
魚類小割式
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神崎

星岩

黒瀬

棕梠崎
竜ノ崎

下崎山

内院島

松無崎

千鳥岩長瀬崎

小母崎

豆酘崎

尾崎山

エビノ瀬

オキケイ崎

厳原町豆酘

厳原町浅藻

厳原町久和

厳原町豆酘内院

厳原町与良内院

20.27

323.77

118.25

325.24

140.51

160.51

112.97

515.32

190.67

345.87

249.46

558.38

22.294

115.142

対区538
藻類
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郷山

郷崎
鋤瀬

除崎

大島

大島

経島

盗島

芋崎

口瀬

呼崎

高崎

韮崎

車島

鼠島

飯盛山

特牛崎

寄木崎

千波瀬

三ッ瀬

樋尻山
馬耙島

牛除崎

土寄崎

鹿ノ島

田ノ浜

明礬島

長浜崎
辺田島

尼ヶ崎

皿浦鼻

中道壇

皇后崎

岩屋崎

鋸分岩

白崎鼻

阿連崎

有蘭鼻

浦ノ島

面天奈

化物島

白瀬鼻

大檪崎

ナギリ崎

烏帽子瀬
烏帽子崎

コウロ崎

黒太郎島

犬ヶ首崎

ホトキ崎

木ノ浦崎

セッポ崎

ロザキ鼻

端網代崎

八斗蒔壇山

ベンガラ鼻

オリグチ崎 ジョウレイ鼻

ビシャモン鼻

厳原町阿連

美津島町竹敷

美津島町洲藻

美津島町黒瀬

美津島町箕形

美津島町吹崎

美津島町加志

美津島町尾崎

美津島町今里

美津島町昼ヶ浦

98.9

66.9

23.2

35.44

46.68

66.76

32.37

83.21

99.97

93.34

1.675

64.32

14.97

6.581

162.49

272.79

249.22

435.23

126.13

174.22

106.45

190.36

183.71

103.85

168.73

149.94

169.06

150.38

262.39

247.88

186.54

267.71

243.03

対区542
藻類 対区541

藻類

対区540
藻類

対区3126
真珠

対区3125
真珠

対区3123
真珠

対区3124
真珠

対区3122
真珠

対区1501
魚類小割式

対区2039
介類垂下式

対区2040
介類垂下式

対区1051
魚類小割式

対区1040
魚類小割式

対区2044
介類垂下式

対区2043
介類垂下式

対区2042
介類垂下式

対区2041
介類垂下式

対区2038
介類垂下式

対区2037
介類垂下式

対区2036
介類垂下式

対区1042
魚類小割式

対区1041
魚類小割式

対区1052
魚類小割式

対区1320
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1321
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1325
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1322
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1326
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1323
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1309
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1310
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1327
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1324
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1319
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1308
くろまぐろ小割式
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浮瀬

荷舟

綱島

榎島

網島

寺崎

鷹崎

ミ瀬

鋤瀬

除崎

黒島

深里貝鮒

横島

水崎

椎島

妙見

管崎

牛島

明崎

唐州崎

遠見山

カノ島
ツワ島

中ノ島

小松崎

寺崎島

妙見崎

鳥ノ瀬

ニラ崎

ボケ島

三ッ瀬

一重崎

二子島

東加藤加志々

只越崎

島山島

満潮崎

鐘掛崎

祝松崎

烏帽子崎

アヨウ崎

塔ヶ崎島

タントー崎

豊玉町銘

豊玉町廻

豊玉町小網

豊玉町大綱

豊玉町卯麦

豊玉町佐保

豊玉町貝口

豊玉町唐洲

豊玉町志多浦

23.2

58.73

61.11

55.84

97.11

64.07

95.15

80.57

52.06
59.08

78.23

38.22

72.35

49.04

2.157

32.25

189.16

105.03

137.15

140.31

114.71

102.97

156.95

対区3077
真珠

対区3075
真珠

対区3076
真珠

対区3072
真珠

対区3085
真珠

対区3084
真珠

対区3079
真珠

対区3087
真珠

対区3086
真珠

対区3081
真珠

対区3080
真珠

対区3078
真珠

対区3088
真珠

対区3082
真珠

対区3071
真珠

対区3083
真珠

対区3073
真珠

対区4058
あこや貝

対区4057
あこや貝

対区4060
あこや貝

対区4059
あこや貝

対区4056
あこや貝

対区4055
あこや貝

対区4053
あこや貝

対区4052
あこや貝

対区4054
あこや貝

対区1022
魚類小割式

対区1019
魚類小割式

対区2014
介類垂下式

対区1021
魚類小割式

対区1020
魚類小割式

対区1018
魚類小割式

対区1302
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1301
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1300
くろまぐろ小割式
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白岳

長瀬

鳶崎

荷舟

綱島

榎島

網島

長瀬

田川

車瀬
丸島

赤崎

呼瀬
新崎

悪代山

竹無山

缺ノ鼻

遠見山

カノ島
ツワ島

中ノ島

金吾崎

保利崎

下ノ離瀬

峰町青海

峰町木坂

峰町吉田
峰町賀佐

峰町狩尾

豊玉町田

豊玉町銘

豊玉町曽

豊玉町小網

165.6

89.97

58.73

61.11

55.84

198.6

3.847

225.47

193.42

148.67

228.83

105.72

213.86

106.81

130.32
225.55

139.11

111.19

178.23
101.71

186.81

228.69

192.03

119.43

160.09

108.35

347.76

216.52

165.14

242.16

151.21

14.185

対区525
藻類

対区529
藻類

対区528
藻類

対区527
藻類

対区526
藻類

対区3090
真珠

対区3089
真珠

対区3091
真珠

対区4063
あこや貝

対区4062
あこや貝

対区4061
あこや貝

対区2019
介類垂下式

対区2015
介類垂下式

対区1026
魚類小割式

対区2020
介類垂下式

対区2017
介類垂下式

対区2018
介類垂下式

対区2016
介類垂下式

対区1025
魚類小割式

対区1024
魚類小割式

対区1023
魚類小割式

対区2501
介類垂下式

対区1800
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1303
くろまぐろ小割式
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唐埼

妙瀬

長崎

笠島

剣崎

銭島

立石

千鳥島

カキ瀬

三ッ瀬

杓子瀬

伊奈崎

田ノ浜

沖ノ瀬

梅ヶ崎

長ハエ瀬

田里生崎

カルカサ崎

上県町伊奈

上県町越高

上県町御園

上県町鹿見上県町久原

上県町女連

上県町志多留

上県町犬ヶ浦

1.64

58.2

5.15
3.89

57.4

1.94

85.19

16.43

78.49

2.805

211.36

321.11

253.79

190.22

117.45

160.57

258.22

255.37

256.51

244.19

186.65

205.98

351.21

149.53

457.81

対区801
藻類

対区800
藻類

対区4076
あこや貝

対区2045
介類垂下式

対区1056
魚類小割式

対区1055
魚類小割式対区1054

魚類小割式

対区1329
くろまぐろ小割式

対区1328
くろまぐろ小割式
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7

7

7

7

7

7

7
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本瀬

棹崎

魚瀬

大地

中瀬

仏崎

立石

向番瀬

井口浜

鵜ノ瀬

八瀬平

佐須奈

立場崎

大平瀬

棹崎灯台

庄司ヶ島

トロク崎

上県町佐須奈

上県町佐護北里

上県町佐護西里

上県町佐護南里

58.11

51.04

157.8

2.566

139.4

128.4

8.428

106.03

208.68

213.75

202.79

162.92

253.72

102.39

156.98

219.28

110.99

209.44

120.43

150.82

159.27

149.14

231.78

287.28

138.41

228.16

250.17

208.93
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